13 Agustos 2024 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.GERGEK MAVi (Kosmaz)
2.BAL BERFIN
3.SAHAKRALICESI
4.DELICE
5.DORU PRENSES
6.HERTELDEN
7.MUZEYYEN ABLA
8.UCAN BALON
9.ZFHIRBIKE
10.ABAY HANIM (Kosmaz)
11.RODINYA
12.SUDENUR (Kosmaz)
13.BENIMDELI YARIM
14 HENAKIZ
15.MELOS CAN (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 5/DHOW/Disi
1.)240.000
1.)69.000
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

3yad  DILIRAN- MAVIGOL
3yad SERHANTAY - NADIREKIZI
3yad SERHANTAY - OZCETIN
3ydd SAADN GUCU - SOZLUM
3ydd GURSU - DUS PRENSES]
3yad SONALP- OZH HABER
3yad  BVBRHAN- GUATESI
3yad HSARBEY - CANANTAY
3yad BERKCAN - FUNDACAN
3ydd SONALP- UCANAY
3yad  ODNHAN- CESMAHU
3yad SERHANTAY - ATLLIM
3ydd ATASOY - BERLSULTAN
3yad SONALP- BAHTISER
3ykd  CANBERKTAY - CANGOCAN

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)27.600 ¢

Siklet
60
59
59
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
53
53
53

Sahip
MAH. PANDIR
RES. YARDIMCI
SUP. TOYDEMR
ERK. GENGEL
M KUR. EMIN
SER. UNBAY
D. DEN. KANAR
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
FAZ. SOLPAN
SER. UNBAY
HID. KILING
MUH. ALAK
OZA TANIYIT
SEM KATI
MEH. DEMIRKOL

57 kg,

3.)48.000 ¢
3)13.800 ¢

Antrendrii
F.SEZER
S.YARDIMCI
S.POLAT
MATAL
H.YUZBASI
T.CEKICI
B.BAYDAN
MOzGUL
TKIYAS
T.CEKICI
T.OZTURK TIMUR
KEMALTIN
Y.AKTAS
T.0ZTURK TIMUR
YKARAKUCUK

Kocaeli Hipdromu (24. Yanis Giinii)

1500 Kum
4)24.000 ¢
4)6.900 ¢

HP  Son6Y.

52 512720

51 139178

51 121410

39 623315

48 116880

37 574316

50 12163

49 527332

45 125301

43 4167

40 134177

40 540035

37 88319

35 425444

30 87634

Son Kosu Tarihi

05.08.2024
06.08.2024
25.07.2024
23.07.2024
02.08.2024
26.07.2024
25.07.2024
05.08.2024
05.08.2024
29.07.2024
17.07.2024
18.07.2024
01.08.2024
03.08.2024
02.08.2024



